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Boys 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 10.98  4/13/2023   William Anderson, Logan-Magnol
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Anderson, William            Logan-Magnolia         10.92      10.73*  5  10
  2 Sealock, Riley               Underwood              11.18      11.08   5   8
  3 Myers, Charlie               Underwood              11.42      11.28   5   6
  4 Polzien, Abe                 Ikm-Manning            11.49      11.32   5   5
  5 Butler, Max                  Ikm-Manning            11.46      11.44   5   4
  6 Knudsen, Rush                MO Valley              11.91      11.59   5   3
  7 Harold, Johnathan            Underwood              11.66     x11.68   5
  8 Stenzel, Aiden               Sidney                 12.55      11.76   3   2
  9 Geith, Drake                 Logan-Magnolia         12.14      11.84   4   1
 10 Solberg, Zach                Ikm-Manning            12.10     x11.94   4
 11 Stange, August               Underwood              12.32     x11.97   4
 12 Rasmussen, Davis             Ikm-Manning            12.56     x12.02   3
 13 Wallis, Cael                 Logan-Magnolia         12.69     x12.03   3
 14 Taylor, Shane                Griswold               11.95      12.04   4
 15 Peterson, Wyatt              Griswold               11.88      12.06   5
 16 Sage, Anthony                Tri-Center             12.38      12.14   4
 17 Garside, Owen                Boyer Valley           12.36      12.18   4
 18 Garvis, Justice              Boyer Valley           12.56      12.19   3
 19 Schlake, Jayden              W Monona               12.43      12.25   4
 20 McDonald, Kyle               Tri-Center             12.40      12.33   4  12.325
 21 Tiarks, Halen                Underwood              13.04     x12.33   3  12.328
 22 Stribe, Merrick              Ikm-Manning            12.76     x12.34   3
 23 Anderson, Breckin            W Monona                          12.39   1
 24 Benton, Mason                Ikm-Manning            12.65     x12.42   3
 25 Meyer, Tyree                 Boyer Valley                     x12.71   1
 26 Monahan, Ben                 W Monona                         x12.81   1
 27 Lawrenson, Blake             MO Valley              13.10      12.82   3
 28 Hoffman, Mason               Underwood              14.00     x13.04   2
 29 Lehan, Chase                 Boyer Valley                     x13.36   1
 30 Kuhlman, Keenan              Logan-Magnolia         13.50     x13.47   2
 31 Cunningham, Landon           Underwood              14.43     x13.57   2
 32 Heller, Jackson              Sidney                 13.94      13.69   2
 33 Malone, Logan                Boyer Valley                     x14.31   1
 34 Lupardus, Wyatt              Ikm-Manning            16.03     x16.36   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 22.59  4/13/2017   Brett Daley, Treynor
Eagle Relays: * 22.59  4/13/2021   Brayden Wollan, Underwood
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Anderson, William            Logan-Magnolia         22.59      22.28*  5  10
  2 Butler, Max                  Ikm-Manning            23.37      22.87   5   8
  3 Peters, AJ                   Tri-Center             24.90      23.58   5   6
  4 Nelson, Zach                 Tri-Center             23.92      23.59   5   5
  5 Smith, Tyson                 Ikm-Manning            25.65      23.80   3   4
  6 Garside, Owen                Boyer Valley           25.31      24.25   4   3
  7 Steinhoff, Mason             Griswold               25.46      24.26   4   2
  8 Diaz, Xaviore                Ikm-Manning            25.45     x24.42   4
  9 Kusel, Brock                 Ikm-Manning            25.73     x24.46   3
 10 Huehn, Kasche                Ikm-Manning            25.62     x24.48   4
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 11 Komarek, Brayden             W Monona               25.00      24.62   4   1
 12 Stange, August               Underwood              24.90      24.77   5
 13 Smith, Nollan                Griswold               24.12      24.78   5
 14 Solberg, Zach                Ikm-Manning            25.64     x24.84   4
 15 Benton, Mason                Ikm-Manning            27.07     x24.94   2
 16 Morris, Brennen              Ikm-Manning            25.65     x25.11   3
 17 Sorensen, Elias              W Monona               26.00      25.40   3
 18 Green, Richard               W Monona               25.30     x25.56   4
 19 Baker, Nolan                 Underwood              26.93      25.62   2
 20 Stribe, Merrick              Ikm-Manning            25.85     x25.85   3
 21 Tiarks, Halen                Underwood              26.54     x26.04   3
 22 Garvis, Justice              Boyer Valley           24.65      26.06   5
 23 Behrends, Rylan              Sidney                 27.24      26.13   2
 24 Johnson, Calvin              Sidney                 27.87      26.54   2
 25 Tyson, Markus                MO Valley              26.00      26.57   3
 26 Franco, Brandon              MO Valley              26.73      26.64   2
 27 Van Scoyk, Jaedyn            Underwood              28.45     x26.72   2
 28 Lawrenson, Blake             MO Valley              27.00     x26.84   2
 29 Davis, Brodie                Logan-Magnolia         25.20      27.16   4
 30 Hoffman, Mason               Underwood              27.85     x27.18   2
 31 Kuhlman, Keenan              Logan-Magnolia         26.50     x27.66   3
 32 Meyer, Tyree                 Boyer Valley                     x27.71   1
 33 Carey, Dane                  Griswold               40.00     x28.73   1
 34 Cunningham, Landon           Underwood              29.56     x29.15   1
 35 Malone, Logan                Boyer Valley                     x29.36   1
 36 Lupardus, Wyatt              Ikm-Manning            34.64     x35.21   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 51.09  2014        Kyle Lorenzen, Mo. Valley
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Davis, Brodie                Logan-Magnolia         51.43      52.31   2  10
  2 Smith, Tyson                 Ikm-Manning            54.34      54.49   2   8
  3 Harder, AJ                   Tri-Center             56.00      54.84   2   6
  4 Diaz, Xaviore                Ikm-Manning            56.01      55.81   2   5
  5 Thomas, Lincoln              Tri-Center             54.88      56.46   2   4
  6 Winegar, Parker              Boyer Valley         1:02.00      57.82   2   3
  7 Pfeifer, Trevvin             MO Valley            1:02.00    1:02.27   2   2
  8 Julin, Gauge                 Ikm-Manning          1:03.27   x1:02.87   1
  9 Cogdill, Owen                Boyer Valley         1:03.86    1:04.24   1   1
 10 Bromert, Jace                Boyer Valley                   x1:04.84   1
 11 Lantz, Lucas                 Boyer Valley                   x1:05.36   1
 12 Mount, Max                   Sidney               1:06.75    1:06.52   1
 13 Ward, Jakob                  W Monona                        1:09.32   1
 14 Smith, Hunter                Tri-Center                     x1:13.32   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 1:58.64  2012        Cade Cleaveland, Riverside
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Gorham, Dane                 Boyer Valley         2:00.40    2:10.78   10
  2 Moss, August                 Logan-Magnolia       2:15.50    2:13.25    8
  3 Polzien, Abe                 Ikm-Manning          2:10.00    2:14.45    6
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  4 Muff, Liam                   Boyer Valley         2:18.00    2:15.81    5
  5 Danner, Wyatt                Ikm-Manning          2:18.25    2:16.78    4
  6 Dahir, Nicholas              Tri-Center           2:20.00    2:17.82    3
  7 Burns, Gabe                  Underwood            2:23.70    2:21.41    2
  8 Freet, Sean                  MO Valley            2:21.00    2:25.63    1
  9 Jensen, Connor               W Monona             2:26.47    2:28.28
 10 Wingert, Max                 Logan-Magnolia       2:30.52    2:28.82
 11 Willard, Cole                Underwood            2:29.20    2:30.38
 12 Hedegaard, Martin            Underwood            2:32.86   x2:34.64
 13 Pittet, Jaxon                W Monona                        2:37.97
 14 Julin, Gauge                 Ikm-Manning          2:32.00   x3:07.44

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 4:31.78  2024        Landon Bendgen, Woodbine
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Weers, Haven                 Tri-Center           4:45.02    4:51.97   10
  2 Jensen, Holden               Griswold             4:54.51    4:52.02    8
  3 Buttry, Carter               Sidney               5:03.34    5:09.51    6
  4 Flaherty, Cameron            Boyer Valley         5:20.00    5:18.40    5
  5 Morris, Camden               Ikm-Manning          5:10.50    5:18.44    4
  6 Maynard, Akeo                Ikm-Manning          5:29.04    5:23.95    3
  7 Julin, Hunter                Ikm-Manning          5:25.96   x5:26.68
  8 Thomsen, Logan               Boyer Valley         5:20.17    5:36.63    2
  9 Leaders, Landon              Underwood            5:54.51    5:56.58    1
 10 Uhl, Chase                   Underwood            5:43.70    6:08.76
 11 Pleskac, Cody                MO Valley            5:54.00    6:14.00
 12 Jensen, Dairus               Underwood            6:16.72   x6:42.23

Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 9:59.44  2001        Jeff Davis, Essex
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Jensen, Holden               Griswold            10:30.81   10:28.45   10
  2 Weers, Haven                 Tri-Center          10:19.34   10:31.39    8
  3 Sporrer, Jacob               Logan-Magnolia      10:42.65   10:49.22    6
  4 Buttry, Carter               Sidney              10:49.20   11:04.44    5
  5 Cogdill, Owen                Boyer Valley        11:34.97   11:50.52    4
  6 Maynard, Akeo                Ikm-Manning         11:50.52   12:07.57    3
  7 Leaders, Landon              Underwood           12:21.64   12:18.83    2
  8 Julin, Hunter                Ikm-Manning         12:11.01   12:22.91    1
  9 Pittet, Jaxon                W Monona            12:31.93   13:03.27

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 14.86  2004        Steve Maguire, Treynor
Eagle Relays: * 14.86  4/15/2016   Nick Pedersen, Underwood
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hulsing, Sam                 Underwood              14.96      14.94   2  10
  2 Bose Jr., Lucas              Underwood              16.16      14.97   2   8
  3 Cook, Peyton                 Griswold               15.35      15.01   2   6
  4 Roden, Adam                  Logan-Magnolia         15.86      15.28   2   5
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  5 Kusel, Brock                 Ikm-Manning            15.97      15.78   2   4
  6 Green, Richard               W Monona               16.74      15.94   2   3
  7 Holverson, Ben               W Monona               16.55      15.95   2   2
  8 Edney, Carson                Logan-Magnolia         16.64      16.06   2   1
  9 Silk, Wyatt                  Griswold               16.84      16.15   1
 10 Snyder, Eian                 Ikm-Manning            18.29      17.48   1
 11 Ring, Rylan                  Tri-Center             17.60      17.57   1
 12 Davis, Jaylen                MO Valley              19.30      18.15   1
 13 Wallar, Cameron              Tri-Center             19.60      18.68   1

Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 56.14  4/13/2017   Preston Davis, West Harriso
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hull, Tayden                 Underwood              56.03      56.40   2  10
  2 Dorscher, Cody               Griswold               58.94      58.54   2   8
  3 Cook, Peyton                 Griswold               58.23      59.32   2   6
  4 Herman, Mason                MO Valley              59.00      59.63   2   5
  5 Kuhl, Kalab                  Logan-Magnolia       1:00.80    1:02.97   2   4
  6 Mechaelsen, Maddox           Underwood            1:06.77    1:05.20   1   3
  7 Snyder, Eian                 Ikm-Manning          1:07.73    1:07.13   1   2
  8 Winegar, Parker              Boyer Valley         1:05.99    1:10.81   1   1
 -- Keiser, Callen               Griswold             1:08.44        DNF   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 44.46  4/13/2021   Treynor, Treynor
                       N Nelson, T Pedersen, K Dirks, J Schumacher
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Riverside, Oak  'A'                                 44.42      44.37*  2  10
     1) Jeppesen, Cole                  2) Gordon, Jaxon
     3) Smith, Aaron                    4) Knoke, Maddox
  2 Underwood  'A'                                      44.47      45.11   2   8
     1) Harold, Johnathan               2) Sealock, Riley
     3) Luett, Garrett                  4) Myers, Charlie
  3 Logan-Magnolia  'A'                                 45.27      45.51   2   6
     1) Wallis, Cael                    2) Peszulik, Ashton
     3) Vana, Wes                       4) Anderson, William
  4 Tri-Center  'A'                                     45.52      46.51   2   5
     1) Kramer, Brenton                 2) Nelson, Zach
     3) Sage, Anthony                   4) Kunze, Nolan
  5 MO Valley  'A'                                      47.72      47.40   2   4
     1) Knudsen, Rush                   2) O'Dowd, Ryder
     3) Neill, Brayden                  4) Birdsall, Nolan
  6 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                    45.33      47.87   2   3
     1) Diaz, Xaviore                   2) Kusel, Brock
     3) Rasmussen, Davis                4) Solberg, Zach
  7 Griswold  'A'                                       48.43      48.09   1   2
     1) Steinhoff, Mason                2) Taylor, Shane
     3) Silk, Wyatt                     4) Peterson, Wyatt
  8 Sidney  'B'                                         47.24     x49.31   2
     1) Johnson, Calvin                 2) Behrends, Rylan
     3) Mount, Max                      4) Bell, Flynt
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  9 Griswold  'B'                                       53.21     x49.56   1
     1) Keiser, Callen                  2) Frieze, Colton
     3) Laverty, Dain                   4) Rasmussen, Alex
 10 Boyer Valley  'A'                                   47.99      50.80   2   1
     1) Garvis, Justice                 2) Sandvold, Zack
     3) Ingram, Jericho                 4) Hicks, Haydon
 11 MO Valley  'B'                                      50.00     x50.97   1
     1) Tyson, Markus                   2) Davis, Jaylen
     3) Franco, Brandon                 4) Freet, Sean
 12 Sidney  'A'                                         50.00      53.62   1
     1) Lang, Max                       2) Boyd, Zach
     3) Mount, Tate                     4) Buttry, Andreas
 13 Tri-Center  'B'                                               x55.55   1
     1) Harris, Carson                  2) Abel, Mason
     3) Wohlhuter, Alex                 4) Hopp, Carlos
 14 Logan-Magnolia  'B'                                 51.50     x55.89   1
     1) Cunard, Cale                    2) Kuhlman, Keenan
     3) Brix, Grady                     4) Andersen, Rowdy
 15 Ikm-Manning  'B'                                              x59.94   1
     1) Porter, Preston                 2) Schneider, Damien
     3) Sanford, Jack                   4) Starman, Jace
 16 Boyer Valley  'B'                                           x1:03.80   1
     1) Lantz, Lucas                    2) Sauvain, Hayden
     3) Schneckloth, Drue               4) Petersen, Cooper

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 1:32.70  2004        Treynor, Treynor
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Tri-Center  'A'                                   1:34.24    1:36.43   2  10
     1) Kramer, Brenton                 2) Kunze, Nolan
     3) Sage, Anthony                   4) Kunze, Carter
  2 MO Valley  'A'                                    1:36.00    1:36.59   2   8
     1) Herman, Mason                   2) O'Dowd, Ryder
     3) Neill, Brayden                  4) Birdsall, Nolan
  3 Logan-Magnolia  'A'                               1:36.80    1:37.11   2   6
     1) Wallis, Cael                    2) Peszulik, Ashton
     3) Geith, Drake                    4) Vana, Wes
  4 Underwood  'A'                                    1:36.14    1:37.84   2   5
     1) Stange, August                  2) Hughes, Brogan
     3) Luett, Garrett                  4) Hultquist, Quentin
  5 Griswold  'A'                                     1:41.16    1:40.28   2   4
     1) Smith, Nollan                   2) Bowers, Conner
     3) Steinhoff, Mason                4) Peterson, Wyatt
  6 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                  1:40.00    1:42.04   2   3
     1) Huehn, Kasche                   2) Morris, Brennen
     3) Benton, Mason                   4) Stribe, Merrick
  7 Boyer Valley  'A'                                 1:38.73    1:44.50   2   2
     1) Garvis, Justice                 2) Sandvold, Zack
     3) Ingram, Jericho                 4) Hicks, Haydon
  8 Sidney  'A'                                       1:43.00    1:46.24   2   1
     1) Boyd, Zach                      2) Lang, Max
     3) Buttry, Andreas                 4) Mount, Tate
  9 Griswold  'B'                                     1:49.76   x1:46.53   1
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     1) Keiser, Callen                  2) Frieze, Colton
     3) Laverty, Dain                   4) Rasmussen, Alex
 10 W Monona  'A'                                     1:45.00    1:48.64   1
     1) Anderson, Breckin               2) Green, Jerry
     3) Ignacio-Garcia, Tony            4) Monahan, Ben
 11 Boyer Valley  'B'                                           x1:59.50   1
     1) Lehan, Chase                    2) Bromert, Jace
     3) Malone, Logan                   4) Lantz, Lucas

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 3:28.42  4/13/2024   Underwood, Underwood
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Riverside, Oak  'A'                               3:29.10    3:29.12   2  10
     1) Jeppesen, Cole                  2) Henderson, Brody
     3) Knoke, Maddox                   4) Henderson, Dawson
  2 Tri-Center  'A'                                   3:35.56    3:34.65   2   8
     1) Thomas, Lincoln                 2) Boden, Brennan
     3) Peters, AJ                      4) Kunze, Carter
  3 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                  3:34.65    3:38.42   2   6
     1) Butler, Max                     2) Smith, Tyson
     3) Ramsey, Ben                     4) Polzien, Abe
  4 Underwood  'A'                                    3:32.51    3:39.00   2   5
     1) Limpp, Jack                     2) Harold, Johnathan
     3) Sealock, Riley                  4) Hull, Tayden
  5 Boyer Valley  'A'                                 3:49.91    3:40.92   2   4
     1) Gorham, Dane                    2) Denton, Nolan
     3) Reineke, Levi                   4) Heiman, Justin
  6 Griswold  'A'                                     3:40.49    3:43.70   2   3
     1) Wilson, Auden                   2) Dorscher, Cody
     3) Bowers, Conner                  4) Wyman, Bode
  7 Logan-Magnolia  'A'                               3:46.00    3:56.11   2   2
     1) Geith, Drake                    2) Moss, August
     3) Wingert, Max                    4) Kuhl, Kalab
  8 Underwood  'B'                                    3:50.00   x4:00.15   1
     1) Ross, Hudson                    2) Burns, Gabe
     3) Hughes, Brogan                  4) Stange, August
  9 MO Valley  'A'                                    4:05.00    4:09.64   2   1
     1) Cleaver, Lukas                  2) Gute, Owen
     3) Pfeifer, Trevvin                4) Lawrenson, Blake
 10 Sidney  'A'                                       4:05.00    4:10.68   1
     1) Johnson, Calvin                 2) Bell, Flynt
     3) Buttry, Carter                  4) Buttry, Andreas
 11 Underwood  'C'                                    4:15.00   x4:18.02   1
     1) Hoffman, Mason                  2) Van Scoyk, Jaedyn
     3) Hedegaard, Martin               4) Tiarks, Halen

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 8:23.20  5/3/2019    Underwood, Underwood
                         J Humphrey, S Pearson, C Savin, B Wollan
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                  8:44.56    9:06.15   10
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     1) Ramsey, Ben                     2) Danner, Wyatt
     3) Morris, Camden                  4) Huehn, Kasche
  2 Boyer Valley  'A'                                 9:15.55    9:19.61    8
     1) Denton, Nolan                   2) Thomsen, Logan
     3) Muff, Liam                      4) Flaherty, Cameron
  3 Griswold  'A'                                     9:09.12    9:47.02    6
     1) Laverty, Dain                   2) Keiser, Callen
     3) Rasmussen, Alex                 4) Frieze, Colton
  4 Underwood  'A'                                    9:39.46    9:55.91    5
     1) Burns, Gabe                     2) Hedegaard, Martin
     3) Willard, Cole                   4) Uhl, Chase

Boys 800 Sprint Medley
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 1:38.21  4/13/2021   Underwood, Underwood
                         J Anderson, C Brandt, A Ravlin, B Wollan
Eagle Relays: * 1:38.21  4/13/2021   Underwood, Underwood
                         J Anderson, C Brandt, A Ravlin, B Wollan
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Griswold  'A'                                     1:36.54    1:37.15*  2  10
     1) Wyman, Bode                     2) Wilson, Auden
     3) Cook, Peyton                    4) Dorscher, Cody
  2 Underwood  'A'                                    1:37.51    1:38.07*  2   8
     1) Harold, Johnathan               2) Myers, Charlie
     3) Sealock, Riley                  4) Limpp, Jack
  3 Logan-Magnolia  'A'                               1:38.02    1:38.85   2   6
     1) Vana, Wes                       2) Anderson, William
     3) Edney, Carson                   4) Davis, Brodie
  4 Tri-Center  'A'                                   1:37.50    1:39.06   2   5
     1) Kramer, Brenton                 2) Sage, Anthony
     3) Peters, AJ                      4) Thomas, Lincoln
  5 Boyer Valley  'A'                                 1:39.77    1:39.47   2   4
     1) Reineke, Levi                   2) Garside, Owen
     3) Heiman, Justin                  4) Gorham, Dane
  6 MO Valley  'A'                                    1:38.00    1:40.32   2   3
     1) Knudsen, Rush                   2) Neill, Brayden
     3) Herman, Mason                   4) O'Dowd, Ryder
  7 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                  1:37.52    1:43.30   2   2
     1) Huehn, Kasche                   2) Solberg, Zach
     3) Butler, Max                     4) Polzien, Abe
  8 Tri-Center  'B'                                             x1:46.46   1
     1) McDonald, Kyle                  2) Wallar, Cameron
     3) Ring, Rylan                     4) Dahir, Nicholas
  9 W Monona  'A'                                     1:47.24    1:47.38   1   1
     1) Schlake, Jayden                 2) Purgett, Miah
     3) Pekarek, Blake                  4) Sorensen, Elias
 10 Sidney  'A'                                       2:00.00    1:58.48   1
     1) Mount, Max                      2) Behrends, Rylan
     3) Boyd, Zach                      4) Lang, Max
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Boys Distance Medley
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 3:38.79  4/13/2024   Clarinda, Clarinda
Eagle Relays: * 3:45.02  4/15/2016   Treynor, Treynor
                         T Castle, C Reed, B Daley, M Deitchler
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Boyer Valley  'A'                                 3:43.44    3:43.33*  10
     1) Reineke, Levi                   2) Garside, Owen
     3) Heiman, Justin                  4) Gorham, Dane
  2 Tri-Center  'A'                                   3:47.78    3:50.01    8
     1) Kramer, Brenton                 2) Nelson, Zach
     3) Kunze, Carter                   4) Boden, Brennan
  3 Griswold  'A'                                     3:53.01    3:57.60    6
     1) Smith, Nollan                   2) Bowers, Conner
     3) Wilson, Auden                   4) Dorscher, Cody
  4 Sidney  'A'                                       4:10.00    4:05.75    5
     1) Stenzel, Aiden                  2) Mount, Tate
     3) Bell, Flynt                     4) Johnson, Calvin
  5 Logan-Magnolia  'A'                               4:05.33    4:11.67    4
     1) Kuhl, Kalab                     2) Andersen, Rowdy
     3) Moss, August                    4) Wingert, Max
  6 MO Valley  'A'                                    4:12.00    4:15.12    3
     1) Gute, Owen                      2) Tyson, Markus
     3) Cleaver, Lukas                  4) Freet, Sean
  7 Underwood  'A'                                    4:08.32    4:23.23    2
     1) Hughes, Jackson                 2) Hughes, Brogan
     3) Mechaelsen, Maddox              4) Ross, Hudson
  8 W Monona  'A'                                     4:20.04    4:24.50    1
     1) Purgett, Miah                   2) Ignacio-Garcia, Tony
     3) Pekarek, Blake                  4) Jensen, Connor

Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle
===================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 59.46  2024        Treynor, Treynor
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Underwood  'A'                                    1:01.71    1:02.25   2  10
     1) Bose Jr., Lucas                 2) Hultquist, Quentin
     3) Hulsing, Sam                    4) Hull, Tayden
  2 Griswold  'A'                                     1:02.21    1:02.38   2   8
     1) Wilson, Auden                   2) Silk, Wyatt
     3) Wyman, Bode                     4) Cook, Peyton
  3 W Monona  'A'                                     1:03.74    1:04.32   2   6
     1) Sorensen, Elias                 2) Komarek, Brayden
     3) Green, Richard                  4) Holverson, Ben
  4 Ikm-Manning  'A'                                  1:11.28    1:10.08   1   5
     1) Kusel, Brock                    2) Smith, Tyson
     3) Morris, Brennen                 4) Snyder, Eian
  5 Underwood  'B'                                    1:14.47   x1:13.21   1
     1) Ross, Hudson                    2) Mechaelsen, Maddox
     3) Cook, Alexx                     4) Van Scoyk, Jaedyn
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Boys High Jump
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: *  6-05  1982        Paul Gallup, Shadon Blum, Mike Neville, West
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bowers, Conner               Griswold             6-07.00    6-03.00   10
  2 Holverson, Ben               W Monona             6-01.00    6-00.00    8
  3 Stenzel, Aiden               Sidney               6-00.00    5-10.00    6
  4 Pekarek, Blake               W Monona             6-00.00   J5-10.00    5
  5 Roden, Adam                  Logan-Magnolia       5-10.00    5-08.00    4
  6 Luett, Garrett               Underwood                      J5-08.00    3
  7 Diaz, Xaviore                Ikm-Manning          5-04.00    5-06.00    2
  8 Walski, Luke                 Logan-Magnolia       5-11.00    5-04.00    0.50
  8 Baker, Nolan                 Underwood                       5-04.00    0.50
 -- Winegar, Parker              Boyer Valley         5-02.00         NH

Boys Long Jump
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 21-06  2024        Mason Boothby, Underwood
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kunze, Carter                Tri-Center          20-08.75   20-01.50   10
  2 Komarek, Brayden             W Monona            20-06.00   19-05.00    8
  3 Vana, Wes                    Logan-Magnolia      20-00.00   18-10.00    6
  4 Purgett, Miah                W Monona            17-10.25   17-11.00    5
  5 Hughes, Jackson              Underwood           17-05.50   17-07.25    4
  6 Morris, Brennen              Ikm-Manning         19-01.00   17-07.00    3
  7 Davis, Jaylen                MO Valley           19-08.00   17-03.50    2
  8 Meyer, Tyree                 Boyer Valley        14-03.50   16-09.50    1
  9 Steinhoff, Mason             Griswold            16-08.50   16-04.00
 10 Ingram, Jericho              Boyer Valley                   16-02.00
 11 Kuhlman, Keenan              Logan-Magnolia      15-07.25   16-00.50
 12 Green, Jerry                 W Monona            15-09.00  x15-11.00
 13 Franco, Brandon              MO Valley           16-05.00   15-10.50
 14 Stribe, Merrick              Ikm-Manning         15-04.75   15-10.25
 15 Benton, Mason                Ikm-Manning         16-06.00  x15-05.50
 16 Pfeifer, Trevvin             MO Valley           14-00.00  x14-09.00
 17 Sandvold, Zack               Boyer Valley                  x14-08.50
 18 Hicks, Haydon                Boyer Valley                  x14-04.00

Boys Shot Put
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 56-01  2024        Max Tiarks, Underwood
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Adair, Ryker                 Underwood           51-07.75   48-00.25   10
  2 Zappia, Vinny                MO Valley           48-00.75   47-11.00    8
  3 Birdsall, Nolan              MO Valley           46-00.00   46-11.50    6
  4 Foote, David                 Underwood           47-07.25   44-04.00    5
  5 Baker, Nolan                 Underwood           40-09.50  x41-05.50
  6 Petersen, Cooper             Boyer Valley        41-01.00   41-02.00    4
  7 Starman, Jace                Ikm-Manning         43-08.75   40-03.00    3
  8 Kingsolver, Ben              Sidney              36-03.00   40-01.25    2
  9 Barry, Jason                 MO Valley           39-03.00  x38-00.25
  9 Tiffey, Carter               MO Valley           39-10.00  x38-00.25
 11 Wohlhuter, Alex              Tri-Center          33-04.50   37-07.25    1
 12 Dovel, Mason                 Sidney              38-02.50   37-06.50
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....Boys Shot Put
 13 Patomson, Rowan              Underwood           36-06.00  x36-08.00
 14 Cunard, Cale                 Logan-Magnolia      38-04.50   36-07.50
 15 Brix, Grady                  Logan-Magnolia      35-05.50   36-06.00
 16 Rossell, Camden              Griswold            37-11.75   34-03.50
 17 Monahan, Ben                 W Monona            35-00.75   33-00.50
 18 Schneider, Damien            Ikm-Manning         36-11.50   32-07.00
 19 Sanford, Jack                Ikm-Manning         32-11.00  x31-02.00
 20 Dempsey, Tyler               Underwood           29-07.00  x30-11.50
 21 Sauvain, Hayden              Boyer Valley        31-11.75   30-08.00
 22 Hopp, Carlos                 Tri-Center          32-09.25   30-04.00
 23 Harris, Carson               Tri-Center                    x30-03.50
 24 Chapman, Max                 W Monona            33-00.00   29-10.50
 25 Abel, Mason                  Tri-Center                    x29-10.00
 26 Smith, Launie                Griswold            28-00.00   29-07.50
 27 Beck, Brayden                Griswold            31-09.50  x29-02.50
 28 Shumate, Tyson               Boyer Valley                  x29-02.25
 29 Porter, Preston              Ikm-Manning         27-08.00  x27-02.00
 30 Bonsall, Sam                 Boyer Valley        24-03.00  x24-01.00
 31 Goldapp, Damian              Underwood           20-11.00  x22-08.50
 -- Dishong, RJ                  Griswold            40-07.75         ND

Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================
Eagle Relays: * 175-07  2009        Dominic Alvis, Lo-Ma
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Dishong, RJ                  Griswold              145-04     136-04   10
  2 Foote, David                 Underwood             136-08     134-06    8
  3 Baker, Nolan                 Underwood             124-00  127-07.50    6
  4 Barry, Jason                 MO Valley             133-01  126-08.50    5
  5 Zappia, Vinny                MO Valley             127-07     125-11    4
  6 Dovel, Mason                 Sidney                126-04     124-02    3
  7 Cunard, Cale                 Logan-Magnolia        138-07  121-03.50    2
  8 Petersen, Cooper             Boyer Valley          126-04     119-09    1
  9 Carnes, Jacob                Griswold              102-01     116-06
 10 Starman, Jace                Ikm-Manning           119-06     111-07
 11 Taylor, Shane                Griswold              115-06    x107-01
 11 Patomson, Rowan              Underwood             110-10    x107-01
 13 Adair, Ryker                 Underwood             115-05 x106-02.50
 14 Schneider, Damien            Ikm-Manning            84-05     101-02
 15 Beck, Brayden                Griswold               99-05  x98-10.50
 16 Monahan, Ben                 W Monona              100-04   96-07.25
 17 Tiffey, Carter               MO Valley              99-02  x95-07.50
 18 Shumate, Tyson               Boyer Valley                      93-11
 19 Sauvain, Hayden              Boyer Valley           82-00     x92-09
 20 Abel, Mason                  Tri-Center             93-10   88-06.50
 21 Kingsolver, Ben              Sidney                112-11      88-01
 22 Dempsey, Tyler               Underwood              79-07  x86-09.50
 23 Harris, Carson               Tri-Center             78-10      85-08
 24 Chapman, Max                 W Monona               82-03      82-04
 25 Andersen, Rowdy              Logan-Magnolia         88-11      81-04
 26 Porter, Preston              Ikm-Manning            72-06     x77-00
 27 Wohlhuter, Alex              Tri-Center                       x76-04
 28 Hopp, Carlos                 Tri-Center                       x72-06
 29 Goldapp, Damian              Underwood              54-06  x63-09.50
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....Boys Discus Throw
 30 Bonsall, Sam                 Boyer Valley                     x60-09
 31 Heller, Richard              Sidney                        x49-09.50
 -- Sanford, Jack                Ikm-Manning            81-05         ND
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Underwood                  129.50     2) Griswold                   99
    3) IKM-Manning                 98        4) Logan-Magnolia             91.50
    5) Tri-Center                  89        6) Boyer Valley               69
    7) MO Valley                   55        8) W Monona                   40
    9) Sidney                      30       10) Riverside, Oak             20


